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

Nonsmoking/femalels) to share home. $275/month, 
utilities paid. 474-1766 or 465-3014. 

Responsible male, nonsmoking roommate wanted. 
Nice, CLEAN 3BR, 2 bath house in South Lincoln. 10 
minutes from UNL City Campus. $275/month+ deposit. All utilities paid. Includes cable, washer/dryer. 
423-4991.____ 
Roommate needed. Huge house.. Near campus. $200 
plus utilities. W/D. Call 436-7945. 
Share house in Bennet. Garage, washer/dryer, separate 
bedrooms. $275-includes utilities except phone. 
782-6981. 

Sleeping study room, N/S female free cable, laundry, 
utilities, your own phone line. Call 432-5573. 

1204 Charleston, 4+ bedrooms, 2 blocks to campus, 2 
bathrooms, W/D, dishwasher, C/A, qreat parkinq, 
$850/month. 489-9294__ 
1315 N. 14th. Large 4BR, W/D, dishwasher, central air, 
parking. $950+deposit. Call 890-8909. 
2200 Dudley, very nice 4BR, near UNL, 1 1/2 bath, 
basement, parking, $800. 432-0644. 
3204 Holdrege, very nice, 3 bedroom, 11/2 bath, gar- 
age, parking, near UNL $700, 432-0644, 
3BR house on 10 acres. Ideal for horticulture students. 
In city limits. 435-6277. 
_ 

Spacious garden level, 3BR, all utilities paid. Quite 
neighborhood, excellent for serious student. 435-6277. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 garages, family 
room, fireplace, 3 blocks to campus, no pets or smoking. 
Available now, $875+. Call 432-0415. 
Just built— 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage, lawn serv- 
ice, $900 + utilities. 4315 Orchard. Call for showinq, 
402-598-8823.___ 
Student! Duplex, 4BR, 2 bath, available by 2-1-00. 
Near campus, all appliances, garages. Call 434-1220, 
daytime or 488-4159, night. Free month’s rent. 

H2618 Q, new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double qaraqe 
$575. Call 430-6328. 

*****475-7262***** 
All sized apartments...from efficiency at $299; 1 bed- 
room unit at $329; to 2 bedrooms from $429. Just 
minutes to campus if you bike or walk. Quiet concrete 
construction! Laundry. 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 

Available now. Call 477-4490 
2 + bedroom in Near South. Oak woodwork and floors, 
open oak-carved staircase, leaded glass windows, fire- 
place, formal dining, dishwasher, central air, W/D, non- 
smoker, cat OK. 1515 S. 22nd Street. $685 + utilities. 
477-1831. 

*700 South 17th FURNISHED* 
1 bedroom/14-plex. Cable/utilities paid, $355. Refer- 
ences required. 488-6707, 450-8895. 
910 S. 22nd, large 2BR, fireplace, C/A, huge electric 
kitchen, $450. Available now. Call 489-6755 or 
450-8561. 

_____ 

1 BR, 1 bath, close to campus. 2400 R Street, #3. 
$260/month, available January 15.421 -7141, 
1BR, 2338 E St., mostly graduate students, all new 
paint, carpet, appliances, microwave, ceiling fans. Re- 
served parking, no smoking/pets, $375. Call 432-3686. 
2BR, fireplace, deck, VERY NICEI Laundry, very close 
to East Campus. Only 6 month lease, available Febuary 
1.890-0028. 
35th and Vine, upper 2 room efficiency. $275+ utilities, 
no pets. Call 466-7054. 
Available Now!! Large 2BR, 5 minutes from campus, 
535 N. 27th. Off-street parking, laundry, big sunny 
kitchen. $365/month+utilities. 475-8443. 

Claremont Park Apartments 2 and 3 bedrooms available for Dec./Jan. Call for details, 
474-7275. 

Don Apartments, 227 S. 17th, 1 bedroom, parking pro- 
vided. For information call 474-6565, leave message. 
Duplex, 8119 N. 25th St. $425 plus deposit. 2 beds, 
dishwasher, w/d hookups. Preferred Chinese. Immedi- 
ate possession. 464-0774 

★ EAST CAMPUS AREA ★ 
1 BR, gas/water/trash paid, 3 or 6 month lease, 3 clos- 
ets, appliances, dishwasher, blinds, laundry, parking, 
$355. 1109-1121 N. 28th, 489-4857. 

★ NEAR CAMPUS ★ 
3 or 6 month leases, appliances, dishwasher, blinds, 
laundry, parking. 1 BR, heat paid, $365. 2 BR, newer 
building, $475. 2504 Vine St„ 4894857 

★ CAMPUS CLOSE STUDIO ★ 
Efficiency in 8-plex, appliances, blinds, off-street park- 
inq, $285,2627 Vine St, 489-4857 

BEST PART TIME JOB IN TOWN!!! 

Flexible Hours 
Work as few as 8 or op 

to 40 hours per week 
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